Date 112712021
Contract Name:
E. DAYTON ST ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2020 Change Order No. Co3
Contract No. 8349
Project/MUNIS No. 11739
Change Order Project No. —
Ald District Z
Change Order Description:
This change order is for the modifications nesded at ' Account Numbers for this Change Order:
existing storm structure s-20. For the abandonment of a
water service in conflict with the storm sewer, and for the Storm Acct. 11739-84-174
removal of three existing watermain pipe in or adjacent to
the storm trench.

Contractor:
CAPITOL UNDERGROUND INC
782 LOIS DR
SUN PRAIRIE WI 53590
You are authorized and directed to make the foliowing changes in this contract: *Mark f negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price
Item No. Description Est.Qty | Unit | UnitPrice | NI/B* Total
Modifications to Storm Structure S-20 1.00 LS 5,302.55 (N) 5,302.55
Abandon Water Service 1 1.00 LS 791.40 (N) 791.40
’ 0.00
Remove Existing Watermain In Storm Tren. 1012.00 LF 2225 | (B) 22,517.00
' 0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 1.94% 28610.95 | v~
The Original Contract Total 1,478,408.82
Sum of previous Change Orders 1.29% 19,062.28
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 103.22% ' 1,626,082.05
This Contractis a: Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date November 15, 2020
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change orders 2
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order November 17, 2020
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 1
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order November 18, 2020
Contractor's Acceptance :
By =
Title CorTRnC bR
Date 1/29/2\
City's Approval (see reverse side for instruction Date
Construction Inspector % W | / 29 / Z 4
Construction Supervisor B, 1 N ~&— 02 /ol [2:7(
Engineer i / ==

Board of Public Works

Contractpaid todate] |

ROUTING:
Heidi Fleegel
Greg Fries
Chase O'Brien




